Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Kalishankar Sir
Kalyan Dey
PRATIM GHOSH
Rajkumar Barik
Subrata Rishi

Sujoy Dana

July-2024

Generate time 2024-07-31 23:37:12 (BST)

Murarai ???? ??? Mess

Summary

Month Summary

9,118.00
0.00
202.00
45.14
9,118.00
9,118.00
3,600.00
-3,600.00
Memebers Summary
M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
37.00 1,670.13 2,145.00 600.00
38.00 1,715.27 1,578.00 600.00
46.00 2,076.38 1,825.00 600.00
42.00 1,895.82 2,125.00 600.00
13.00 586.80 380.00 600.00
26.00 1,173.60 1,065.00 600.00

Members

Name

Total Cost
2,270.13
2,315.27
2,676.38
2,495.82
1,186.80

1,773.60

Join date

Due

-125.13

-737.27

-851.38

-370.82

-806.80

-708.60



Name

PRATIM GHOSH
Rajkumar Barik
Subrata Rishi
Kalishankar Sir
Kalyan Dey
Sujoy Dana

Total

Name

Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Rajkumar Barik
Rajkumar Barik
Sujoy Dana
Kayan Dey
Rajkumar Barik

PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir
Kalyan Dey
PRATIM GHOSH
Rajkumar Barik
Subrata Rishi

Sujoy Dana

Date

2024-07-31
2024-07-30
2024-07-30
2024-07-28
2024-07-28
2024-07-28
2024-07-25
2024-07-24
2024-07-23

2024-07-22

Deposit

Meal Purchases

Product

vegetable and groceries
vegetable and fish
vegetable and groceries
groceries

groceries

vegetable

fish u0026 vegetable

Amount

1825

2125

380

2145

1578

1065

9118

groceries, vegetables and fish

vegetable and fish

vegetable and paneer

2023-10-02

2024-03-31

2023-05-22

2023-06-15

2023-08-29

2024-06-27

Amount

560

185

70

40

345

280

230

620

260

300



Kalishankar Sir
Kalishankar Sir
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalishankar Sir
Subrata Rishi
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Rajkumar Barik
Kayan Dey
Sujoy Dana
Kayan Dey
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalishankar Sir
Subrata Rishi
PRATIM GHOSH
Sujoy Dana
Sujoy Dana
Kayan Dey
Kalishankar Sir

PRATIM GHOSH

Name
Kalishankar Sir
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Sujoy Dana

2024-07-20

2024-07-20

2024-07-20

2024-07-19

2024-07-19

2024-07-19

2024-07-18

2024-07-18

2024-07-12

2024-07-10

2024-07-10

2024-07-10

2024-07-08

2024-07-07

2024-07-07

2024-07-06

2024-07-05

2024-07-03

2024-07-01

2024-07-01

2024-07-01

Totd

vegetable

LPG

LPG

Grocery

egg 30pc

vegetable

€ggs

vegetable and fish

fish and vegetables

Rice vegetable and fish
groceries and vegetables
groceries

mutton 500g

Grocery

fish and vegetables
paneer & vegetable

fish u0026 ginger

fish u0026 vegetable
fish, vegetables and groceries
Grocery

chicken

Other Purchases

Date

2024-07-02

2024-07-02

2024-07-02

2024-07-02

Product

cook's fees

cook's fees

cook's fees

cook's fees

185

500

500

370

185

110

70

345

295

395

128

155

350

790

195

130

140

300

535

300

250

9118

Amount

600

600

600

600



Kayan Dey

Subrata Rishi

Name

Sujoy Dana
Subrata Rishi
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalyan Dey

Name

Sujoy Dana
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kayan Dey

Name
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalyan Dey

Name
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalyan Dey

Name

2024-07-02

2024-07-02

Totd

Meal Chart

2024-07-31

Breakfast

2024-07-30

Breakfast

2024-07-28

Breakfast

0

0

0

2024-07-27

Breakfast

0

0

0

2024-07-26

Breakfast

cook's fees

cook's fees

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

600

600

3600

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Sujoy Dana
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Sujoy Dana
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Sujoy Dana
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Sujoy Dana
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Rajkumar Barik

PRATIM GHOSH

2024-07-25

Breakfast

2024-07-24

Breakfast

2024-07-23

Breakfast

2024-07-22

Breakfast
0

0

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
2 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
2 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1



Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Subrata Rishi
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Subrata Rishi
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Subrata Rishi
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

2024-07-21

Breakfast

2024-07-20

Breakfast
0
0

0

2024-07-19

Breakfast

2024-07-18

Breakfast

2024-07-13

Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Sujoy Dana
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Sujoy Dana
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Sujoy Dana
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Sujoy Dana
Rajkumar Barik

PRATIM GHOSH

2024-07-12

Breakfast

2024-07-11

Breakfast

2024-07-10

Breakfast

2024-07-09

Breakfast
0

0

1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1



Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Subrata Rishi
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Sujoy Dana
Subrata Rishi
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

2024-07-08

Breakfast

2024-07-07

Breakfast

2024-07-06

Breakfast

2024-07-05

Breakfast

2024-07-03

Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Sujoy Dana
Subrata Rishi
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Sujoy Dana
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Sujoy Dana
Subrata Rishi
Rajkumar Barik
PRATIM GHOSH
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

2024-07-02

Breakfast

2024-07-01

Breakfast

1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



